Description:

Elastic waistband with cord, open leg ends, side pockets

Available colors:

black heather grey deep navy

Sizes
S

M

L

XL
2XL
Tol

Waist*
28

33

38

41

46

2.5

*Measure across garment waistband
**Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment

*#**Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment
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F.O.L. | Lightweight Jog Pants

Sweatpants
Article no.:
164038
Material:

240g/m?, 80% cotton, 20% polyester, French Terry (not
brushed inside)

Sizes:

S—-XXL

Inseam** Outseam***

795
80.5
81.5
82.5
83.5
2

106
108
110
112
114



